
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.62
2 5 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.26
3 3 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.44
4 1 MARCHETTI Chiara 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.40
5 6 PICCHIO Virginia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.89
6 2 DE LUCIA Nicole 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'13.12
7 7 BENEVOLO Chiara 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.36
8 8 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.82
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Serie 2
1 4 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'13.95
2 6 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.53
3 7 BORLA Marta 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.54
4 3 TORESANI Beatrice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'16.09
5 5 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.45
6 2 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'18.17
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.62
2 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.26
3 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'11.44
4 MARCHETTI Chiara 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'12.40
5 PICCHIO Virginia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.89
6 DE LUCIA Nicole 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'13.12
7 CONTRATTO Stefania 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'13.95
8 BENEVOLO Chiara 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.36
9 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.82

10 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.53
11 BORLA Marta 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.54
12 TORESANI Beatrice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'16.09
13 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.45
14 PISTRITTO Sara 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'18.17

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 11:29

 Genova, 02/06/2011 RE0-ASF.12.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 02/06/2011 alle 11:29)


